Bus

Bus M-961 Vilnius-Troskunai Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vilniaus autobusy stotis — Troskunai Vilniaus autobusy stotis — TroSkunai
9 stops Monday 14:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:00
Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Wednesday 14:00
J. Baltru3aiciio

Thursday 14:00
Ukmergés autobusy stotis

Friday 14:00
Vidiskiai
Sventupe Saturday 14:00
Zemieji Svirnai Sunday 14:00
Kavarskas

Route info
Anyk&¢€iy autobusy stotis Direction: Vilniaus autobusy stotis

P Stops: 9

TroSkunai

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min

Panevezys

roskritls

o b T

A
\'N

© OpenStreetMap contributors

® \1-961 — Vilnius-Trogkanai BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-961-2082282310-60996893
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-961-2082282310-60996893
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-961-2082282310-60996893

Direction

Troskunai — Vilniaus autobusy stotis

11 stops

Open route schedule

Tro8kunai

Anyks&c¢iy autobusy stotis
Kavarskas

Zemieji Svirnai

Sventupé

Vidiskiai

Ukmergés autobusy stotis
J. Baltrusaicio

Gedimino prospektas
Zemaités

Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Route schedule
Troskinai — Vilniaus autobusy stotis

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Troskinai
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

M-961 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vilnius

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-961-2082282310-60996893

